Fleet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Comet

Digicel Dinghy Regatta - Comets

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

10.0
DNF

5.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNF

10.0

SailNo Club HelmName Nat R1
4125 West End Sailboat  Rockal BER
Club Evans
4109 East End Mini Y/C Stevie BER
Dickinson
4099  Shrewsbury Sailing  Talbott USA
& Yacht Club Ingram
11 EEMYC Dale BER
Brangman
4126  West End Sailboat  Gladwin BER
Club Lambert
4118 West End Sailboat  Quinton BER
Club Simons
4069  Severn Sailing Assn Art Silcox USA
4137  Susquehanna Yacht Joe Lauver USA
Club
4119 West End Sailboat  Antonie BER
Club Wingood

DNF

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 10

DNF Started but did not finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

10

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

10.0
DNF

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNF

R3
2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

4.0

7.0

7.0

12.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

Total Nett

4.0

7.0

7.0

12.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

31/03/2016 5:07 PM



