Digicel Dinghy Regatta - Comets

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
Comet	4125	West End Sailboat Club	Rockal Evans	BER	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
Comet	4109	East End Mini Y/C	Stevie Dickinson	BER	3.0	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
Comet	4099	Shrewsbury Sailing & Yacht Club	Talbott Ingram	USA	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
Comet	11	EEMYC	Dale Brangman	BER	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	12.0
Comet	4126	West End Sailboat Club	Gladwin Lambert	BER	10.0 DNF	5.0	5.0	20.0	20.0
Comet	4118	West End Sailboat Club	Quinton Simons	BER	5.0	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
Comet	4069	Severn Sailing Assn	Art Silcox	USA	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
Comet	4137	Susquehanna Yacht Club	Joe Lauver	USA	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
Comet	4119	West End Sailboat Club	Antonie Wingood	BER	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	10
DNF	Started but did not finish	10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com